Single Family
1606 S Bayshore Dr, Miami
#MLS: A11568986
$4300 000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie

tazienki

2024/04/13

Miami, FL 33133
1606 S Bayshore Dr
559 m’

$ 60508

2006

7

6/1

1606 S Bayshore Dr Miami, FL 33133 single family house for sale with MLS A11568986 located in GLENCOE
A SUB. Modern living is at its best with this beautiful home nestled on South Bayshore Drive, one of Miamis
most iconic streets. A quick walk or bike ride to Viscaya Gardens, the historic Grove Village and to Bayfront Park
and Marina- this is truly a walking neighborhood! Double Height ceilings add to the dramatic feel of the home
and the wall of windows add light and sun throughout the space. The streamlined European-style kitchen
features high-end appliances, marble countertops and ample space for dining. As you enter, the built-in wet
bar is perfect for entertaining friends and family. The ultra-private outdoor area includes heated pool, covered
terrace, full summer kitchen that exemplifies Miami living.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
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